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Valerie dos Santos
TeTyana Vakulyuk
Rita Mogo

Sonia Margal
Patricia Serafim
Mariana Henriques
Sara Vieira

Joana Cordeiro
Ivone Costa

Catia Vieira

Carina Rosa

Sofia Nunes
Madalena Morgado
Catarina Sintra
Alexandra Simdo

Rute Costa

CBA-S
CTR-S
CDE-S
D+
CDE-S
CDE-S
TERRA-TT
CDE-S
GDPG
SDTT
TERRA-TT
CCCDA
CBA-S
CAFzz
TSU
CDE-S

Associacdo de Atletismo de Santarem
CAMP./CIR. TRAIL (TRAIL) 2025

Serra
Fatima Gloria F.Zezere Aire
90
100
100 100
87
100

96

Almourol

74

100

79

99

89

T.

Alcanena T.Dores C.Ribatejo T. Vale T.Nabdo Almourol T. Espite
140 76 100 100 100 69
174 100 100
174 89
200

100
112
190
94
154
150
52

Total

749
474
263
200
200
200
199
190
173
154
150
100
99
96
89
52



